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Last name

First name(s) / Initial(s)
Squadron

Rank

Service

Service Number

Date of Birth

Age

Date of Death

BARNETT
Craig

RAF Kinloss
Sgt

Royal Air Force
E8141550
09/03/1963
32
02/09/1995
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